
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not qualified

DQ

No.

4M

26M

45M

12M

8M

7M

9M

55M

52M

47M

50M

13R

Name

Trong NGUYEN

Antoine NGUYEN

Chris TSORAIDIS

Oktay YILDIZ

Guy VERONNEAU

Daniel MONGRAIN

Sebastien TURCOT

Frederic SEGUIN

Yannick TREMBLAY

Mathieu MELANCON

Viken MAJOULIAN

Remy JACQUES-LEBLANC

Class

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-RWD

MODIFIED-FWD

MODIFIED-FWD

RACE-AWD

Model/Engine

CRX SILVER

INTEGRA R WHITE

CIVIC HB SILVER

S2000 WHITE

944 ROUGE

944 GRIS BRUN

944 ROUGE 69

HONDA CIVIC

944 RED

SENTRA BLK

RSX-S BLACK

IMPREZA GREY

Best Tm

1:02.212

1:03.316

1:03.417

1:04.750

1:05.183

1:05.622

1:06.469

1:06.837

1:07.470

1:07.731

1:08.265

1:04.606

Diff

-

+1.104

+1.205

+2.538

+2.971

+3.410

+4.257

+4.625

+5.258

+5.519

+6.053

-

Best Spd

98.373

96.658

96.504

94.517

93.890

93.261

92.073

91.566

90.707

90.357

89.651

94.728

In Lap

2

1

5

2

4

4

5

1

8

2

3

6

2nd Best

1:02.236

1:03.432

1:03.481

1:04.819

1:05.400

1:05.720

1:06.516

1:06.995

1:07.750

1:07.987

1:08.292

1:04.708

2nd Lap

4

2

2

4

3

5

4

3

4

4

8

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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